


Copyright 2009 Kage Innovation All Rights Reserved            22200 Meadowbrook Ave. N. Scandia, MN 55073            651.433.4628
 

Kage Blade (SB Series) Pivot Frame Options

Standard Length Pivot Frame
Part # PF101-Standard

Shortened Length Pivot Frame (standard on 6')
Part # PF101-Short

Tractor Hitch Pivot Frame
Part # PF101-Tractor



Steel Support Strip
P/N 556-PT-{Size In.}

1.5" x 6" Polyurethane Cutting Edge
P/N SBP{Size In.}

Optional Poly Cutting Edge Kit

P/N KTSBP{Size In.} Polyurethane Cutting Edge

Kage Blade (SB Series) - Replacement Parts / Options

Copyright Kage Innovation 2009 All Rights Reserved              22200 Meadowbrook Ave. N Scandia, MN 55073                 651 433 4628



14

9

A

B

C

D

15

16

4

6

Item NumberItem NumberItem NumberItem NumberPart NamePart NamePart NamePart Name Part NumberPart NumberPart NumberPart Number RevisionRevisionRevisionRevision QTYQTYQTYQTY

1 Hex Bolt GR5 3/4-10 x 2.25 92865A844 2

2 Nipple 06MJ-06MP 2

3 GR8 HEX BOLT, 3/4-10 * 3.25 91257A848 2

4 Clamp Group Complete 894-2 2

5 Cylinder F150040CSSTNN 2

6 Line, Pivot - Dist. Block Assy 6G2 06G-04FJX x 06G-06MPX x 18” OAL 1

7 Male JIC 37 Flare to Male JIC 37 Flare Bulkhead (45 deg) 4mj_4mjbkhd45 4

8 Line, Pivot - Dist. Block Assy 6G2 06G-04FJX x 06G-06MPX x 18” OAL 1

9 Flange Bolt 3/8 - 16 - 1 92979A344 22

10 GR5 Hex Nut Thin Nylock 3/4-10 91342A230 4

11 Male Run Tee - JIC 37 Flare to Pipe 4mj_4mj_4mp 2

12 Nipple 04MP-04FPX 2

13 Distribution Block 450-1 1

14 Flange Locknut, 3/8 -16 93298A130 20

15 Steel Line 901-{Blade Model#}{Revision} Long 4

16 Steel Line 901-{Blade Model#}{Revision} Short 0

17 Bulkhead Nut GR5 7/16-20 94846A520 4

18 CYLINDER BRACKET 40 2

Detail A

17

7

Detail B

11

12

Detail C

9

13

2

Detail D

5

3 10

18

10

1

Hydro Lock Kit - SB Series #KTSBC

Copyright Kage Innovation 2009 All Rights Reserved              22200 Meadowbrook Ave. N Scandia, MN 55073                 651 433 4628


